Lease: RIGNEY Well #: 9W-12
Owner: Bobcat Oilfield Dale Jackson Production Co. Location: SW,NE,NW,SW,$12,T17,R24
PR 3893 Box 266, Mound City, Ks 66056 £ pty:MIAMI
Contractor: | DALE JACKSON Cell # 620-363-2683 FSL: 2020
Surface: Cemented: Hole Size: API#: 15-121-29397-00-00
20’ of 6” 5 Sacks 83/4 Started: 12/28/12
Longstring: | Cemented: Hole Size: Completed: 1/4/13
;7:"':rd 62 B 58 SN: none Packer: TD: 505’
Well Lo g Plugged: Bottom Plug:
TKN | BTM Formation TKN | BTM Formation
Depth Depth

1 1 TOP SOIL 5 499 SHALE(LLIMEY)

5 6 CLAY 3 502 SHALE

41 47 LIME D 505 LIME

50 97 SHALE .

10 107 LIME

6 113 SHALE

9 122 SAND(SHALEY)(ODOR)

2 124 SHALE (COAL STR)

12 136 SHALE SURFACE 12/28/12 BROOK

5 141 LIME SET TIME1:00 P.M.

47 188 SHALE CALLED 10:45 A.M.

g 197 LIME

15 212 SHALE LONGSTRING 498’ 2 7/8” 8RD TD505’

29 241 LIME SET TIME12:00P.M. 1/4/13

4 245 SHALE CALLED 11:00P.M. BROOK

3 248 BLACK SHALE

3 251 SHALE(LIMEY)

17 268 LIME

3 2171 BLACK SHALE

3 274 LIME

5 279 SHALE

6 285 LIME

5 290 SHALE

5 295 SHALE (GAS SAND STRK.)

12 307 SANDY SHALE

23 330 SAND (DRY)

76 406 SHALE

5 411 SANDY SHALE (ODOR)

25 436 SHALE

1 437 BLACK SHALE

19 456 SHALE

8 464 SANDY SHALE{OIL SAND STRK.)(FAIR BLEED)

3 467 OIL SAND (SHALEY)(OIL&WATER)(FAIR BLEED)

1.5 468.5 OIL SAND(“WATER”)&SOME OIL

5.5 474 OIL SAND(OIL & WATER)(FAIR BLEED)

5 4745 LIME

3.5 478 OIL SAND(SOME SHALEY)(GOOD BLEED)

2 480 OIL SAND (SHALEY)}{GOOD BLEED)

15 481.5 BLACK SAND (SOME SHALE)(SLIGHT OIL SHOW)

8.5 490 SHALE

4 494 LIME




Dale Jackson Production Co.
Box 266, Mound City, Ks 66056
Cell # 620-363-2683

Well #: 9W-12W

Location: SE,NE,NW,SW,S121,T12,R24

Office # 913-795-2991 County: MIAMI

Lease: RIGNEY FSL: 2020
Owner: BOBCAT OILFIELD SERVICES INC FEL: 4211
OPR #: 3895 C ore R un # 1 API#: 15-121-29397-00-00
Contractor: | DALE JACKSON PRODUCTION CO. —_— Started 12/28/12
OPR #: 4339 Completed: 1/4/13
FT | Depth | Clock | Time Formation/Remarks Depth
0 467 OIL SAND (“WATER & SOME OIL ) 468.5
1 468 1
2 469 1 OIL SAND (OIL & WATER)(FAIR BLEED)(SOME SHALE) 474
3 470 1
4 471 1.5
5 472 1
6 473 1.5
¥ 474 2

LIME 474.5
8 475 25 OIL SAND , SOME SHALE, GOOD BLEED 478
9 476 2.5
10 477 2.5
11 478 3

OIL SAND (SHALEY)GOOD BLEED 480
12 | 479 25
13 | 480 1

BLACK SAND, SOME SHALE ,SLIGHT OIL SHOW 481.5
14 481 1
15 482 1 SHALE
16 | 483 1
17 484 3
18
19
20




0 2002711 13AMT Avery Lumber 913-795-2194

A No. 3822 P. |
Ve'% g—c-)ye';n Der Customer Copy
MOUND CITY, KS 66056 INVOICE
{913} 795-2210 FAX {913} 795-2194 PLEASE HEFER TO INVOICE NUMBER
Page: 1 invoice: 10046133
Special Time: 13:37:55
Inetructions |

sale rep #: MAVERY MIKE

ShipDats:  12/17/12
Invoice Date: 12/17/12

Acel rep coda: pue Date:  01/05/13
Sold To: BOBCAT OILFIELD SRVC,INC Ship To: BOBCAT OILFIELD SRVC,INC
C/0 BOB EBERHART (913) 837-2823
30805 COLDWATER RD
LOUISBURG, KS 66053 (913) 837-2823
Customer % 3570021 Customer PO: Order By: -
; popimg01 T 28
ORDER SHIP iLi UM ITEM# DESCRIPTION Alt Price/lUom ;| PRICE !EXTENSION
280.00 280.00iL; BAG iCPPC PORTLAND CEMENT 8.8900 rac 8.8900 248920
240.00 240.00i LI BAG :CPPM POST SET FLY ASH 754 5.7900 eaa 5.7900 1389.60
14.00 14.00:L{ EA iCPQP QUIKRETE PALLETS 17.0000 ea 17.0000 238.00

|

FILEDBY  CHECKEDBY DATE SHIPPED  DRIVER

Sales total $4116.80

SHIP VIA

MiAM! COUNTY
RECEIVED COMPLETE AND IN GOOD CONDITION

Freight 100. 0%

Misc + Frgt 100.00
Taxable 4216.80
Non-taxable 0.00lg1a¢ tax 318.37
Tax #

2 - Customer Copy

| ToTAL $4535.17/

10 0 0 00 0 O A




